FOR USE IN THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Date:
Subject Property: LOT 86, PHASE 5, STOVELL CRESCENT, PLAN 51M-1169, INNSIFIL,
Between PURCHASERC(s): SHAUKAT JAVED KHAN AND NASREEN NASIR
And VENDOR(s): BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall
remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:
Lot No. 86 Phase: 5, Street: 1418 Stovell Crescent

Model: Timiskaming (2775) Elevation B

(i) Base Sale Price: $960,990.00
(i) Lot Premium (if applicable): $ 000.00
(iii) Lot Treatment (if applicable) $ 0.00
(iv) Extras: $ 0.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $960,990.00

SCHEDULE F: FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION, TIMISKAMING (2775) ELEVATION B

INSERT:
Lot No.: 64 Phase: 5, Street: 1599 Stovell Crescent

Model: KAHSHE 3000 ELEVATION B

(i) Base Sale Price: $1,031,990.00
(iiy Lot Premium (if applicable): $ 0.00
(iii) Lot Treatment (if applicable) $ 0.00
(iv) Extras: $ 0.00
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE: $1,031.990.00

SCHEDULE F: FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION, KAHSHE 3000, ELEVATION B

DATED THIS 17™ DAY OF NOVEMBER 2021

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED IN WITNESS whereof | have hereunto set my hand and seal:

in the presence of L%ﬂﬂ%ﬂf Kﬁﬂﬁ

Shaukat Khan (Nov 18, 2021 13:28 EST)

(Witness) (Purchaser) . (Date)
Nasreen Nastr
Nasreen Nasir (Nov 18,2021 13:48 EST)
(Witness) (Purchaser) (Date)

DATED THIS 18™ DAY OF NOVEMBER 2021

In the presence of IN WITNESS whereg | have hereunto set my hand and seal:

(Witness) (Vendor) /7 (Date)




SCHEDULE “F”

FLOOR PLAN AND ELEVATION
Revised November 17, 2021

KAHSHE 3000 ELEVATION B

s The Kahshe / Elev. B 47'
i I 3000 sq.ft.

The floor plans and elevations shown are pre-construction plans and may be revised or improved as necessitated by architectural controls and the
construction process. The measurements adhere to the rules and regulations of the TARION Warranty Corporation's official method for the
calculation of the floor area. Material, specification, and floor plans are subject to change without notice. All house renderings are artist's concept
only. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All options shown are upgrades. Railings on front porch only where required

Shanhat Khan

PURCHASER: Shaukat Khan (Nov 18,2021 13:28 EST)

Nasreern Nastr

pURCHASErN@sreen Nasir (Nov 18,2021 13:48 EST)

Page 1 of 2



7Jo 7 9deq

FIFON H9ATON

(1S3 8T 1207 ‘9T AON) JiseN usassey dISVHIUNd

(1S3 8Z:€T TZ0Z ‘ST AON) ueyy 1exneys S3ovHIUNd

R

1J'bs ooog

92V 'AS|3 / aYysybpX ay |

| GARAGE
184° x 208

| BREAKFAST
n 110 % 14100

T P ICCE

m—L_;.._I
]
s

t

" KITCHEN
B e

DINING ROOM ™

~~=LIVING ROOM
LRI

MASTER
BEDROOM
w1290

BEDROOM 4
1% x 148

BEDROOM 3
106" x 30*

SECOND FLOOR
ELEVATION A

BEDROOM 3
116" x 130"

SECOND FLOOR
ELEVATION 8

BEDROCM 2
119° x 162*

FIRST FLOGR IS _
ELEVATION A &B il i
the trails ar
CQISON'S CI!EK P8 arvl NeTheb e e akyect K srompe wtmAnye £ 20 AUE s s ae m dry W8 fu i e b v e e ity et

BASEMENT
ELEVATIONA&B

DA

4 NOILVAI13 ‘000€ IHSHVN

1207 ‘ST J3qWA0N pasinsy
NOILVAIT3 ANV NV1d 40014

«d» IINAIHIS



